
Livestock market and auction news
Chambersburg Auction Cho,ce 57.aw5.50; Good 102.00 & 103.00; choice 70.0056.00,

Chambenborg, P*. 55.50-58.50; (few) Standard 54.00- couple to 95.00; Good 60.00-70.00;
llitinday, July8‘ 55- 25- Sl> cows: Utility & Com- Standard & Good 70-105 lbs. 54.00-

CATTLE: 365. Compared with *?ercial 44.00-48.85, few to 50.85; 64.00; UtilitysoBslbs. 35.00-50.00.
Thursday’s market: SI. cows £Utters 40‘0(M4

- 50; Cenner * L FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 85-
strong to 1.50 higher. SI, steers: Cj»tfer 36,00-40,00.SI. bullocks: one 130 lbs. 65.0W5.00, few to 102.00;
low to average Choice 2-4 1050- U*®*® ®®-25> (few) Good 52.50- Hoi. Heifers 90-150 lbs. mostly
1250 lbs. 64.0J06.10, few bolsteins ® Yield GradeNo. 1& 80.00-100.00.
60.00-64.75; Good 58.50-62.50, 2 1100-2150 lbs. 47.0056.85, one at HOGS: 40. One lotNo. 1-3 250 lbs.
couple to 64.00; Standard 52.50- 59-60- at 60.75. US No. 1-3 275-450 lbs.
57.50. SI. heifers: Prime 65.00- CALVES: 478. Couple Prime 53.00-57.00. Couple Boars at46.00.

/ *
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Now there's o way you can boost profits 20% or more. An
entirely new way to feed hogs, Chore-Time’s new
MEAL-TIME Hog Feeding System feeds your hogs 2 or 3 pro-
grammed “meals” a day, giving them time to thoroughly digest
and fully utilize their feed. The result. — feed conversion im-
proved 5% or more for an additional 15 to 20% or more net

k profitper pig.
Chore-Time offers 3 sizesof MEAL-TIME feeders with built-in

waterers to properly fit all hogs and minimize feed wastage.
See us today and find out how you can profit from the Chore-

Time MEAL TIME System.

FEED WHY USE MORE
WHEN LESS WILL DOT

Vv *'3l

AGRI- EQUIPMENT. INC*

COMPLETE SYSTEMS & EQUIPMENT FOR
cattle, HOG, POULTRY & GRAIN HOURS:

Mon,-Fri.
7:30 to 4:30

' Sat.
7:30 to 11:30

SALES, INSTALLATION& SERVICE
2754 Creek HillRd., Leola, PA 17540

PHONE: 717-656-4151
SERVING PA, N.J. AND N.Y.

FEEDER PIGS 26. (few) lots USNo. 1-3 40-50 1b5.,44.0044.60 per
bead.

SHEEP: 14. One lot Choice 115
lbs. at 48.50; one lot Utility 50 lbs.
feeders at 33.00.

GOATS: H. 35.00 per head.

Indiana Auction
Homer City, Pa;
Thursday, July8

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE: 78. Compared with

last Thursday’s market: SI. cows
mostly steady. SI. steers: one
Choice at 66.75, (few) Good 56.00-
61.00; (few) Standard 49.0fh51.00;
Utility 44.00-48.00. SI. heifers:
(few) Standard 51.00-52.00; Utility
45.00- SI. cows: Utility &

Commercial 43.50-47.50; Cutters
40.00- Canner & L. Cutter
32.00- Shells downto 26.00. SI.
bulls: Yield Grade No. 1,1200-1600
lbs. 50.00-56.25; (few) Yield Grade
No. 2,1000-1500 lbs. 48.0049.25.

CALVES: 114. (few) Choice
81.00- (few) Good 64.00-71.00;
Standard & Good 90-120 lbs. 62.00-
76.00; 60-85 lbs.57.0065.00.

FARM CALVES; Hoi. Bulls 90-
120 lbs. 68.00-94.00; (few) Hoi.
Heifers 68.00-78.00.

HOGS:. 73. Barrows and gilts
fully 1.00higher. US No. 1-2 200-250
lbs. 61.50-62.50; No. 1-3 195-260 lbs.
59.80-61.60; (few) No. 2-3 220-260
lbs. 57.00-58.90; (few) US No. 1-3
300-450 lbs. 50.00-58.00. (few) Boars
42.00-44.75.

Weekly Summary
Friday, July 9

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE: 5484 Compared with

6335 head last week, and 70I64iead
a year ago. Compared with last
week’s market: Slaughter steers
steady to .75 higher; SI. heifers
strong to 1.00 higher; SI. cows
mostly uneven; SI. bullocks mostly
steady; SI. bulls strong to 1.50
higher. SI. steers: High Choice &

Prime No. 3-4, 69.75-74.75; Choice
No. 2-4 65.00-70.85 Good
Standard 53.1XW9.50. SI. heifers:
Choice 61.00-67.25; Good 55.00-
62.00; Standard 50.00-55.50. SI.
cows: Utility & Commercial 44.00-
48.00 few to 50.00; Cutters 40.00-
45.50; Canner & L. Cutter 37.00-
41.00; Shells d

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 10,1982-Al3
bullocks: Choice 57.50-60.25; Good54.00- Standard 51.0054.50.SI. bulls: Yield Grade No. l, 1000-2250 lbs. 55.00-59.50; Yield grade
No. 2,900-1450lbs. 49.00-54.75.CALVES: 3225. Compared with3966 head lastweek and 4473 head ayear ago. Vealers highly uneven.Choice 75.00-90.00; Good 59.0080.00few Standard & Good 110-130 lbs.65.00- 90-110 lbs. 60.00-69.00;65-90 lbs. 55.00-64.00; few Utility SO-
HO lbs. 35.00-50.00.

HOGS; 2628. Comparedwith 7436
head lost week and 7708 head a
year ago. Barrows and gilts
unevenly steady. US No. 1-2 200-245
lbs. 62.00-63.50 No. 1-3 200-250 lbs.
61.00-62.50; No. 2-3 200-275 lbs.
59.0061.00; few No. 1-3 140-190 lbs.
55.0060.00; sows 1.00-2.00 higher.
US No. 1-3 300-595 lbs. 51.00-58.00;
No. 2-3 300-650 ibs. 46.00-52.00.
Boars 36.00-48.00.

FEEDERPIGS: 949. Compared
with 1169 head last week and 1190 a
year ago. Feeder pigs steady to
5.00 higher. US No. 1-3 20-35 lbs.
25.00-43.00; No. 1-3 35-50 lbs. 38.00-
48.00; No. 1-3 50-75 lbs. 46.0067.00
per head.

GRADED FEEDER PIGS; 2539.
Comparedwith 1557 head last week
and 2942 head a year ago. All sales
by CWT. Feeder Pigs uneven,
mostly strong to 5.00 higher. US
No. 1-2 25-40 lbs. 131.00-147.00, few
to 158.00,40-50 lbs. 128.00-141.00,50-
60 lbs. 117.00-128.00, 60-65 lbs.
101.00-106.00; US No. 2-3 25-40 lbs.

4O-50 ibs. 123.00-

North JerseyLivestock
Hackettstown, N.J.

Tuesday, July 6
Report supplied by auction.

1019head.
Calves 15.00-105.00; Cows 35.75-

51.25; Easy Cows 28.50-15.00;
Heifers 45.00-56.25; Bulls 46.25-
59.50; Steers 45.00-68.50; Hogs
52.0060.00; Roasting Pigs, each
18.00-35.00; Kids 5.0040.00; Sheep
22.0043.00; Lambs, each 9.00-
57.00; Lambs per lb. 40.00-80.00;
Goats, eachs.oo-76.00; Hides 7.00.


